SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE
Beograd, 26/3/2022

Disciplina 8
3/26/2022 - 12:42

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

10 godina i stariji
Startna lista

Grupalod 10
3 MARIN, Miona
4 MASIC, Iva
5 BOJANIC, Lara
6 JOVANOVIC, Andjelija

Grupa 2 od 10

1 BISAK, Ivona

2 TINTOR, Milica

3 SEKULIC, Iva

4 ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica
5 TINTOR, Miona

6 RADOJCIC, Nevena

7 STAMATOVIC, Luna

8 BOKUN, Sara

Grupa 30d 10

1 BANOVIC, Srna
2 SRDIC, Matea

3 MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovana
4 DRAGIC, Lena

5 JOCIC, Milica

6 PROSTRAN, Sofija

7 STANCIC, Zara

8 STANKOVIC, Sara

Grupa4 od 10

1 RAQOS, lvana

2 ZARIC, Masa

3 MOJSIN, Teodora

4 MIJAILOVIC, Sofija
5 MIRKOV, Nadja

6 ALOMEROVIC, Irina
7 KOCIC, Danica

8 RATKOV, Ana

Grupa5od 10

1 DAMJANOVIC, Rima

2 BAJIC, Sara

3 RALETIC, Andjelka

4 CICA, Nina

5 ANTONIJEVIC, Danica
6 BEGENISIC, Lena

7 MILORADOQVIC, Masa
8 TOPAL, Dunja
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11. April
Panta Rei
Sveti Nikola

Dinamo
Dinamo
Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Dinamo
Bonatti
Crvena Zvezda
Dinamo

Bonatti
Dinamo
Usce

Usce
Dinamo
Valis

Plavi Talas
Panta Rei

Novi Beograd 011

Mornar

Mornar

Bonatti
Crvena Zvezda
Olimp
Barakuda
Olimp

Crvena Zvezda
22. April, BL
Barakuda
Dinamo
Mornar

Crvena Zvezda
Bonatti
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1:56.28
1:54.77
1:51.38
1:53.80
1:56.19
1:58.55

1:46.88
1:46.35
1:41.49
1:40.90
1:40.91
1:45.50
1:46.35
1:47.52

1:37.01
1:35.51
1:34.82
1:34.26
1:34.33
1:35.33
1:36.65
1:39.15
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SVE PROLAZI ZVEZDA TRAJE

Beograd, 26/3/2022

Disciplina 8, Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

Grupa 6 od 10

1 PAJIC, Jovana

3 SIMBOVSKI, Masa
4 VUCIC, Iva

5 ZIVKOVIC, Natalija
6 DOBAJ, Dora

7 MARKOVIC, Lena
8 MULIC, Andrea

Grupa 7 od 10

1 SIMIC, Ana

2 CORSOVIC, Milica

3 PERIZ, Katarina

4 DRAMICANIN, Masa

5 VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena
6 KOICHEVA, Siyana

7 RADOVANOVIC, Jovana
8 RANKOVIC, Mina

Grupa 8 od 10

1 RESANOVIC, Una

2 MILJKOVIC, Jovana

3 CANIC, Marija

4 KNEZEVIC, Matea

5 TOMASEVIC, Tea

6 PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
7 RADOJEVIC, Masa

8 BUBALO, Masa

Grupa9od 10

1 POPOVIC, Ekaterina
2 TERZIC, Tara

3 MILOVANOVIC, Dora
4 JANKOVIC, Ena

5 POLJAK, Andrea

6 GONCIN, Tara

7 TEPIC, Anastasija

8 MADIC, Nadja

Grupa 10 0od 10

1 ELEZ, Andjelija

2 GOLUBOV, Milica

3 DIMKIC, Isidora
STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina
MARKOQOVIC, Jana
POPOQVIC, Sofia
SVITLICA, Teodora
MASIC, Nina
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08 CrvenaZvezda

11 11. April

10 22. April, BL

05 NoviBeograd 011

12  Bonatti

11 11. April
11 Tri Delfina
10 11. April
11 11. April
08 Dinamo

08 NoviBeograd 011
09 NoviBeograd 011
08 BRIZ

10  Mornar

08 NoviBeograd 011

10 Olimp

07 NoviBeograd 011
09 PK"BPK"Bgd
09 PK"BPK"Bgd
06 PK"BPK"Bgd
08 NoviBeograd 011
10 \Vvalis

10 PK"BPK"Bgd

09 11. April

08 \Valis

08 NoviBeograd 011
07 Partizan

09 Dinamo

09 Partizan

07 Olymp, BL

08 NoviBeograd 011

09 11. April

04  NoviBeograd 011
03 11. April

04 Dubocica

04 Dubocica

07  11. April

09 PK"BPK"Bgd
08 11. April
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1:31.36
1:34.16

1:30.08
1:24.40
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1:15.61
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1:16.67
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1:13.75
1:09.74
1:07.33
1:03.24
1:03.53
1:09.55
1:11.49
1:14.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

3/29/2022 21:46 - Strana 2



